Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HUO0000402532
HUO0000405543
HU0000404603
HUO0000404926
HUO000403696
HUO0000403001
HU0000405550
HUO0000406087
HUO000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
XS$2259191273

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

13,89

13,25
12,83
12,09
10,88
10
9,05
9,62
9,22
9,33
8,46

7,99
8,03
7,48

7,2
7,16
7,1

7,17
6,9

6,9

6,9

6,8
6,71
4,0733
4,237
3,217
3,3059
3,7369

Vételi hozam %
15,09

14,45
14,03
13,29
12,08

11,2
10,25
10,82
10,42
10,53

9,66

9,19
9,23
8,68

8,4
8,36
8,3

8,37
8,1

8,1

8,1

8

7,91
6,1704
6,0715
4,8441
4,9464
5,2807
5,8074

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %
95,9214
100,8
96,6872
90,0851
87,6823
90,1611
80,4732
81,1634
79,862
78,7744
100,4699
80,278
99,7
94,6093
86,1654
74,0802
99
76,7633
75,7671
84,0426

82,6332
67,2744
64,6596
63,5709
61,2428
66,1714

100,9003

100,9808

95,398
93,8988
104,353

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %

95,3456

99,4
96,3745
89,0003
86,3213
88,1675
78,2824
78,1157
77,3642
76,0259
97,1159
76,6244

98,3
89,7916
82,0269
69,5399

97,6
71,3708
69,8121
77,1414

76,068
61,0181
58,1098
55,8613
53,1674
56,4388
99,7721
99,3974
91,8155
89,6354
98,9828
68,3081

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

98,568
101,1611
97,731
92,6495
88,9974
94,8926
80,9088
82,1655
79,9112
79,8059
103,2288
81,8314
100,243
98,197
86,6818
75,9761
102,1911
78,8674
77,4945
86,1378

86,8496
67,3605
66,6075
65,1243
61,3166

66,237

103,4878

101,5631
96,0624
93,9172

106,5996

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
97,9922 2023.11.24
99,7611 2023.07.26
97,4183 2023.08.23
91,5647 2024.06.26
87,6364 2024.10.24

92,899 2025.06.24

78,718 2025.11.26
79,1178 2026.12.22
77,4134 2026.04.22
77,0574 2026.08.26
99,8748 2026.10.21
78,1778 2027.10.27

98,843 2027.04.22
93,3793 2028.10.22
82,5433 2028.03.23
71,4358 2029.05.23

100,7911 2029.08.22
73,4749 2030.08.21
71,5395 2031.10.22
79,2366 2032.11.24

2032.08.25
80,2844 2032.05.27
61,1042 2033.04.20
60,0577 2034.06.22
57,4147 2038.10.27
53,2412 2041.04.25
56,5044 2051.04.28

102,3596 2023.11.22
99,9797 2024.03.25
92,4799 2025.10.22
89,6538 2026.04.28

101,2294 2027.02.22
68,5369 2030.11.18

2023.05.04.

Devizanem

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



